Y0404101 Deutsch als Fremdsprache Al.1

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer

Kursleitung
Informationen
Kursort
Termine
Datum
18.02.2026
25.02.2026
04.03.2026
11.03.2026
18.03.2026
25.03.2026
15.04.2026
22.04.2026
29.04.2026
06.05.2026
13.05.2026
20.05.2026
27.05.2026
03.06.2026

10.06.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Mittwoch, 18.02.2026, 09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

195,00 €
15-mal

Nicole Pook

Die neue Linie 1 Al
978-3-12-607275-5

Uhrzeit

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

09:00 - 11:30 Uhr

Ort

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06

Hofheim, vhs, 2.06
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